OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 1 -- Speedshoot 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 39 6,04 6,4570
2 43 8,88 4,8423
3 45 18,32 2,4563

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
33,7474
17,1187

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
74,99
38,04

COMPETITOR

#

14
28
29

Name
Hasenkopf, Burgi

Laux, Gerhard
Adler, Franz

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 1 -- Speedshoot 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 43 7,21 5,9639 45,0000
2 35 6,28 5,5732 42,0521
3 38 6,98 5,4441 41,0778
4 41 7,57 5,4161 40,8665
5 44 8,39 5,2443 39,5704
6 43 9,20 4,6739 35,2663
7 37 7,94 4,6599 35,1609
8 37 8,23 4,4957 33,9220
9 37 8,49 4,3581 32,8831
10 45 10,69 4,2095 31,7625
11 33 8,34 3,9568 29,8557
12 30 7,60 3,9474 29,7843
13 29 7,40 3,9189 29,5696
14 35 9,20 3,8043 28,7051
15 43 11,37 3,7819 28,5356
16 43 11,45 3,7555 28,3362
17 37 10,97 3,3728 25,4492
18 24 9,37 2,5614 19,3264
19 22 10,16 2,1654 16,3384
20 33 15,41 2,1415 16,1581

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,45
91,28
90,81
87,93
78,37
78,14
75,38
73,07
70,58
66,35
66,19
65,71
63,79
63,41
62,97
56,55
42,95
36,31
35,91

COMPETITOR

#

10
19
39
30
37
51
53
26
49

6

8
46
31
52
21
48
24
34
22
33

Name

Gruber, Birgit
Feitzinger, Patrick
Mahlbacher, Hubert
Kruglow, Robert
Kraus, Patrick

Glas, Anton

Weil}, Ingmar
Katterl, Manfred
Holder, Hubert
Wagner, Rainer
Mayrhofer, Bernhard
Briickner, Marcel
Lehner, Daniel

Lotz, Horst
Hochmuth, Werner
Grinaug, Gerd
Gobl, Volker

Pfliger, Alex
Baumgartner, Gerhard
Levetzow, Stephen
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 1 -- Speedshoot 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 39 5,51 7,0780 45,0000
2 35 6,31 5,5468 35,2645
3 41 7,55 5,4305 34,5252
4 37 6,94 5,3314 33,8955
5 41 7,82 5,2430 33,3332
6 41 8,98 4,5657 29,0273
7 35 7,83 4,4700 28,4188
8 37 8,57 4,3174 27,4486
9 41 9,51 4,3113 27,4096
10 33 9,45 3,4921 22,2015
11 37 10,67 3,4677 22,0464
12 41 12,12 3,3828 21,5070
13 37 12,06 3,0680 19,5054
14 41 13,45 3,0483 19,3803
15 37 12,33 3,0008 19,0782
16 31 11,58 2,6770 17,0197
17 43 16,17 2,6592 16,9067
18 39 17,26 2,2596 14,3656
19 27 12,39 2,1792 13,8545
20 39 20,34 1,9174 12,1903
21 3 20,73 0,1447 0,9201
22 1 11,08 0,0903 0,5738

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,37
76,72
75,32
74,07
64,51
63,15
61,00
60,91
49,34
48,99
47,79
43,35
43,07
42,40
37,82
37,57
31,92
30,79
27,09

2,04
1,28

COMPETITOR

#

43
16
3
11
50
15
13
36
54
38
44
9
25
1
23
32
4
27
2
5
7
40

Name

Reitter, Christoph
Fellner, Walter
Angerer, Erich
Helminger, Markus
Pfaffinger, Markus
Riedel, Ronald
Lehensteiner, Franz
Argirio, Stefan
Weil3, Susann
Schmid, Konstantin
Pirchner, Paul
Scheuchl, Micha
Kubitza, Bernhard
Kendlbacher, Florian
Zeilinger, Gregor
Boéhm, Raimund
Ginda, Herbert
Mésl, Andreas
Wozak, Thomas
Kdéppelmayer, Robert
Mayrhofer, Peter
Hopper, Alois
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 1 -- Speedshoot 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 39 6,33 6,1611 45,0000
2 43 7,65 5,6209 41,0543
3 41 7,53 5,4449 39,7686
4 41 7,95 5,1572 37,6676
5 41 8,67 4,7290 34,5395
6 37 8,11 4,5623 33,3221
7 41 10,87 3,7718 27,5490
8 39 12,21 3,1941 23,3292
9 29 13,35 21723 15,8660

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,23
88,37
83,71
76,75
74,05
61,22
51,84
35,26

COMPETITOR

#

45
20
41
12
35
17
47
42
18

Name

Hoérmanseder, Klaus
Lechner, Heinrich
Perauer, Stefan
Hasenkopf, Robert
Eggert, Ulli

Stuber, Marion
Baier, Gerhard
Laiss, Didi

Stuber, Ridiger
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 2 -- Longcourse 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 144 17,96 8,0178
2 150 31,73 4,7274
3 146 33,07 4,4149

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
94,3376
88,1013

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
58,96
55,06

COMPETITOR

#

14
29
28

Name
Hasenkopf, Burgi

Adler, Franz
Laux, Gerhard

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 2 -- Longcourse 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 1562 23,54 6,4571 160,0000
2 143 24,22 5,9042 146,3002
3 144 25,19 5,7166 141,6502
4 151 26,86 5,6217 139,3009
5 154 28,08 5,4843 135,8959
6 143 27,39 5,2209 129,3680
7 1M 28,62 4,9266 122,0766
8 146 30,72 4,7526 117,7645
9 134 28,95 4,6287 114,6936
10 123 26,73 4,6016 114,0221
11 127 29,71 4,2747 105,9214
12 142 33,90 4,1888 103,7938
13 150 36,08 4,1574 103,0167
14 146 35,18 4,1501 102,8347
15 138 36,93 3,7368 92,5940
16 134 36,20 3,7017 91,7232
17 110 30,13 3,6508 90,4641
18 136 37,35 3,6412 90,2259
19 135 42,17 3,2013 79,3255
20 112 37,53 2,9843 73,9473

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,44
88,53
87,06
84,93
80,86
76,30
73,60
71,68
71,26
66,20
64,87
64,39
64,27
57,87
57,33
56,54
56,39
49,58
46,22

COMPETITOR

#

30
34
39
37
31
19
10
48
53
46
22
33

6
26
51
24
52

8
21
49

Name

Kruglow, Robert
Pfliger, Alex
Mahlbacher, Hubert
Kraus, Patrick
Lehner, Daniel
Feitzinger, Patrick
Gruber, Birgit
Grinaug, Gerd
Weil3, Ingmar
Brickner, Marcel
Baumgartner, Gerhard
Levetzow, Stephen
Wagner, Rainer
Katterl, Manfred
Glas, Anton

Gobl, Volker

Lotz, Horst
Mayrhofer, Bernhard
Hochmuth, Werner
Holder, Hubert
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 2 -- Longcourse 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 140 20,24 6,9170 160,0000
2 136 19,77 6,8791 159,1236
3 120 20,55 5,8394 135,0740
4 146 26,91 5,4255 125,4994
5 142 28,51 4,9807 115,2109
6 122 26,58 4,5899 106,1713
7 124 28,25 4,3894 101,5326
8 146 34,32 4,2541 98,4029
9 148 35,06 4,2213 97,6455
10 130 31,71 4,0997 94,8308
11 136 33,60 4,0476 93,6272
12 140 35,68 3,9238 90,7623
13 142 37,38 3,7988 87,8722
14 142 37,99 3,7378 86,4613
15 102 29,58 3,4483 79,7635
16 112 33,87 3,3068 76,4901
17 150 46,37 3,2349 74,8267
18 126 39,69 3,1746 73,4331
19 96 34,91 2,7499 63,6098
20 105 41,45 2,56332 58,5959
21 144 57,05 2,5241 58,3861
22 116 50,78 2,2844 52,8406

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,45
84,42
78,44
72,01
66,36
63,46
61,50
61,03
59,27
58,52
56,73
54,92
54,04
49,85
47,81
46,77
45,90
39,76
36,62
36,49
33,03

COMPETITOR

#

16
11
43
3
1
54
15
9
23
13
25
50
27
5
38
2
40
44
32
36
7
4

Name

Fellner, Walter
Helminger, Markus
Reitter, Christoph
Angerer, Erich
Kendlbacher, Florian
Weil3, Susann
Riedel, Ronald
Scheuchl, Micha
Zeilinger, Gregor
Lehensteiner, Franz
Kubitza, Bernhard
Pfaffinger, Markus
Mésl, Andreas
Koéppelmayer, Robert
Schmid, Konstantin
Wozak, Thomas
Hopper, Alois
Pirchner, Paul
B6hm, Raimund
Argirio, Stefan
Mayrhofer, Peter
Ginda, Herbert

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 2 -- Longcourse 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 144 18,74 7,6841 160,0000
2 148 22,50 6,5778 136,9639
3 132 20,65 6,3923 133,1009
4 126 24,87 5,0663 105,4926
5 132 27,15 4,8619 101,2351
6 140 32,90 4,2553 88,6052
7 120 34,85 3,4433 71,6978
8 92 53,00 1,7358 36,1442
9 142 89,99 1,5780 32,8565

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,60
83,19
65,93
63,27
55,38
44,81
22,59
20,54

COMPETITOR

#

45
20
12
17
35
41
18
47
42

Name

Hoérmanseder, Klaus
Lechner, Heinrich
Hasenkopf, Robert
Stuber, Marion
Eggert, Ulli
Perauer, Stefan
Stuber, Ridiger
Baier, Gerhard
Laiss, Didi

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 3 -- Mediumcourse

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 100 10,51 9,56147
2 101 16,30 6,1963
3 99 21,12 4,6875

STAGE
POINTS

105,0000
68,3795
51,7289

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
65,12
49,27

COMPETITOR

#

14
28
29

Name
Hasenkopf, Burgi

Laux, Gerhard
Adler, Franz

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 3 -- Mediumcourse

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 95 10,88 8,7316 105,0000
2 101 13,24 7,6284 91,7335
3 87 12,01 7,2440 87,1106
4 99 14,28 6,9328 83,3684
5 95 14,31 6,6387 79,8323
6 97 14,62 6,6347 79,7846
7 93 16,24 5,7266 68,8639
8 99 18,10 5,4696 65,7735
9 93 17,10 5,4386 65,4006
10 95 17,77 5,3461 64,2881
11 91 17,29 5,2632 63,2909
12 93 17,87 5,2043 62,5825
13 93 17,91 5,1926 62,4427
14 95 19,62 4,8668 58,5246
15 89 18,89 4,7115 56,6569
16 72 16,27 4,4253 53,2157
17 101 23,04 4,3837 52,7149
18 95 21,81 4,3558 52,3796
19 105 25,67 4,0904 49,1879
20 97 27,54 3,56221 42,3548

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,37
82,96
79,40
76,03
75,99
65,58
62,64
62,29
61,23
60,28
59,60
59,47
55,74
53,96
50,68
50,20
49,89
46,85
40,34

COMPETITOR

#

37
46
10
39
34
30
53
21
24
51
19
22
31
33
48
49

6
26

8
52

Name

Kraus, Patrick
Brickner, Marcel
Gruber, Birgit
Muhlbacher, Hubert
Pfliger, Alex
Kruglow, Robert
Weil}, Ingmar
Hochmuth, Werner
Gobl, Volker

Glas, Anton
Feitzinger, Patrick
Baumgartner, Gerhard
Lehner, Daniel
Levetzow, Stephen
Grinaug, Gerd
Holder, Hubert
Wagner, Rainer
Katterl, Manfred
Mayrhofer, Bernhard
Lotz, Horst

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 3 -- Mediumcourse

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 95 11,49 8,2681 105,0000
2 89 13,83 6,4353 81,7247
3 95 14,91 6,3716 80,9155
4 85 14,17 5,9986 76,1789
5 78 13,10 5,9542 75,6152
6 97 16,64 5,8293 74,0294
7 81 14,09 5,7488 73,0062
8 89 16,07 5,5383 70,3331
9 93 17,15 5,4227 68,8660
10 101 18,83 5,3638 68,1172
11 77 14,60 5,2740 66,9767
12 103 20,24 5,0889 64,6268
13 89 19,37 4,5947 58,3507
14 99 21,86 4,5288 57,5136
15 95 21,07 4,5088 57,2591
16 99 22,68 4,3651 55,4342
17 91 21,45 4,2424 53,8766
18 93 24,18 3,8462 48,8441
19 89 25,38 3,5067 44,5332
20 87 25,08 3,4689 44,0532
21 61 22,34 2,7305 34,6763
22 42 22,30 1,8834 23,9183

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,83
77,06
72,55
72,01
70,50
69,53
66,98
65,59
64,87
63,79
61,55
55,57
54,77
54,53
52,79
51,31
46,52
42,41
41,96
33,03
22,78

COMPETITOR

#

11
3
38
16
43
1
50
15
23
25
54
9
2
27
36
5
44
7
4
13
40
32

Name

Helminger, Markus
Angerer, Erich
Schmid, Konstantin
Fellner, Walter
Reitter, Christoph
Kendlbacher, Florian
Pfaffinger, Markus
Riedel, Ronald
Zeilinger, Gregor
Kubitza, Bernhard
Weil}, Susann
Scheuchl, Micha
Wozak, Thomas
Mésl, Andreas
Argirio, Stefan
Kdéppelmayer, Robert
Pirchner, Paul
Mayrhofer, Peter
Ginda, Herbert
Lehensteiner, Franz
Hopper, Alois
Boéhm, Raimund

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 3 -- Mediumcourse

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 87 10,07 8,6395 105,0000
2 97 12,95 7,4903 91,0335
3 103 15,08 6,8302 83,0110
4 83 12,72 6,5252 79,3032
5 87 13,86 6,2771 76,2879
6 81 13,32 6,0811 73,9061
7 79 15,68 5,0383 61,2323
8 93 18,93 4,9128 59,7079
9 93 19,96 4,6593 56,6268

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,70
79,06
75,53
72,66
70,39
58,32
56,86
53,93

COMPETITOR

#

45
20
41
12
17
18
35
47
42

Name

Hoérmanseder, Klaus
Lechner, Heinrich
Perauer, Stefan
Hasenkopf, Robert
Stuber, Marion
Stuber, Rldiger
Eggert, Ulli

Baier, Gerhard
Laiss, Didi

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 4 -- Speedshoot 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 38 7,15 5,3147
2 36 8,57 4,2007
3 36 12,62 2,8754

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
31,6158
21,6412

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,04
54,10

COMPETITOR

#

14
28
29

Name
Hasenkopf, Burgi

Laux, Gerhard
Adler, Franz

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 4 -- Speedshoot 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 40 6,73 5,9435 40,0000
2 39 6,61 5,9002 39,7080
3 36 6,50 5,6385 37,2738
4 40 7,74 5,1680 34,7804
5 37 7,36 5,0272 33,8329
6 37 7,74 4,7804 32,1718
7 34 7,56 4,4974 30,2672
8 37 8,27 4,4740 30,1100
9 36 8,09 4,4499 29,9481
10 36 8,24 4,3689 29,4029
11 40 9,28 4,3103 29,0086
12 38 9,06 4,1943 28,2274
13 38 9,48 4,0084 26,9768
14 32 8,25 3,8788 26,1042
15 38 9,90 3,8384 25,8323
16 38 10,24 3,7109 24,9746
17 36 9,78 3,6810 24,7730
18 34 9,24 3,6797 24,7641
19 36 10,03 3,56892 24,1555
20 38 14,59 2,6045 17,5284

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,27
93,18
86,95
84,58
80,43
75,67
75,28
74,87
73,51
72,52
70,57
67,44
65,26
64,58
62,44
61,93
61,91
60,39
43,82

COMPETITOR

#

46
37
10
30
19
34
53
39

8
51
22
31
48
26

6
52
49
33
24
21

Name

Briickner, Marcel
Kraus, Patrick
Gruber, Birgit
Kruglow, Robert
Feitzinger, Patrick
Pfliger, Alex

Weil}, Ingmar
Muhlbacher, Hubert
Mayrhofer, Bernhard
Glas, Anton
Baumgartner, Gerhard
Lehner, Daniel
Grinaug, Gerd
Katterl, Manfred
Wagner, Rainer
Lotz, Horst

Holder, Hubert
Levetzow, Stephen
Gobl, Volker
Hochmuth, Werner

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 4 -- Speedshoot 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 38 6,58 5,7751 40,0000
2 36 6,61 5,4463 37,7227
3 38 7,61 4,9934 34,5861
4 32 717 4,4630 30,9124
5 40 8,98 4,4543 30,8522
6 34 7,93 4,2875 29,6967
7 36 8,70 4,1379 28,6606
8 38 9,33 4,0729 28,2101
9 40 9,98 4,0080 27,7608
10 40 10,09 3,9643 27,4581
11 32 8,19 3,9072 27,0625
12 34 8,88 3,8288 26,5197
13 38 10,10 3,7624 26,0594
14 38 10,41 3,6503 25,2834
15 36 9,88 3,6437 25,2376
16 26 7,43 3,4993 24,2374
17 40 11,60 3,4483 23,8838
18 30 9,36 3,2051 22,1997
19 26 8,28 3,1401 21,7493
20 36 12,20 2,9508 20,4383
21 36 14,20 2,56352 17,5597
22 32 13,44 2,3810 16,4912

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,31
86,47
77,28
77,13
74,24
71,65
70,53
69,40
68,65
67,66
66,30
65,15
63,21
63,09
60,59
59,71
55,50
54,37
51,10
43,90
41,23

COMPETITOR

#

16
43
3
50
1
54
40
15
2
9
13
38
44
5
36
11
25
27
23
7
4
32

Name

Fellner, Walter
Reitter, Christoph
Angerer, Erich
Pfaffinger, Markus
Kendlbacher, Florian
Weil}, Susann
Hopper, Alois
Riedel, Ronald
Wozak, Thomas
Scheuchl, Micha
Lehensteiner, Franz
Schmid, Konstantin
Pirchner, Paul
Koéppelmayer, Robert
Argirio, Stefan
Helminger, Markus
Kubitza, Bernhard
Mésl, Andreas
Zeilinger, Gregor
Mayrhofer, Peter
Ginda, Herbert
Boéhm, Raimund

Page 1



CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 4 -- Speedshoot 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 34 5,51 6,1706 40,0000
2 40 6,90 5,7971 37,5789
3 40 7,68 5,2083 33,7623
4 34 7,09 4,7955 31,0860
5 36 8,02 4,4888 29,0978
6 36 8,11 4,4390 28,7749
7 32 8,81 3,6322 23,5454
8 38 11,49 3,3072 21,4386
9 34 13,27 2,5622 16,6089

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,95
84,41
77,72
72,74
71,94
58,86
53,60
41,52

COMPETITOR

#

45
20
12
17
41
47
35
42
18

Name

Hoérmanseder, Klaus
Lechner, Heinrich
Hasenkopf, Robert
Stuber, Marion
Perauer, Stefan
Baier, Gerhard
Eggert, Ulli

Laiss, Didi

Stuber, Ridiger

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 5 -- Longcourse 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 147 21,48 6,8436
2 156 24,76 6,3005
3 154 43,90 3,5080

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
147,3028
82,0150

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,06
51,26

COMPETITOR

#

14
28
29

Name
Hasenkopf, Burgi

Laux, Gerhard
Adler, Franz

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 5 -- Longcourse 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 156 21,89 7,1265 160,0000
2 155 24,31 6,3760 143,1489
3 153 24,53 6,2373 140,0345
4 151 26,17 5,7700 129,5431
5 136 27,06 5,0259 112,8372
6 132 26,77 4,9309 110,7049
7 146 20,74 4,9092 110,2181
8 150 30,90 4,8544 108,9868
9 154 32,26 4,7737 107,1760
10 152 32,21 4,7190 105,9483
11 158 34,18 4,6226 103,7830
12 142 31,44 4,5165 101,4021
13 150 33,41 4,4897 100,7989
14 158 36,88 4,2842 96,1850
15 150 36,51 4,1085 92,2403
16 116 29,85 3,8861 87,2479
17 158 41,03 3,8508 86,4563
18 152 41,16 3,6929 82,9105
19 142 39,33 3,6105 81,0598
20 143 42,71 3,3482 75,1705

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,47
87,52
80,96
70,52
69,19
68,89
68,12
66,98
66,22
64,86
63,38
63,00
60,12
57,65
54,53
54,04
51,82
50,66
46,98

COMPETITOR

#

37
39
19
10
53
46

8
30
26
51
48
22
21
52
33
31

6
49
24
34

Name

Kraus, Patrick
Mahlbacher, Hubert
Feitzinger, Patrick
Gruber, Birgit

Weil}, Ingmar
Brickner, Marcel
Mayrhofer, Bernhard
Kruglow, Robert
Katterl, Manfred
Glas, Anton
Grinaug, Gerd
Baumgartner, Gerhard
Hochmuth, Werner
Lotz, Horst
Levetzow, Stephen
Lehner, Daniel
Wagner, Rainer
Holder, Hubert
Gobl, Volker

Pfliger, Alex

Page 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 5 -- Longcourse 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 150 20,54 7,3028 160,0000
2 138 22,49 6,1361 134,4370
3 134 21,97 6,0992 133,6300
4 156 27,49 5,6748 124,3309
5 142 26,52 5,3544 117,3124
6 136 25,93 5,2449 114,9120
7 132 25,40 5,1969 113,8595
8 140 27,17 5,1527 112,8931
9 140 27,80 5,0360 110,3348
10 127 25,34 5,0118 109,8061
11 146 31,11 4,6930 102,8210
12 142 30,54 4,6496 101,8705
13 152 34,87 4,3590 95,5038
14 148 36,01 4,1100 90,0467
15 136 34,25 3,9708 86,9977
16 126 31,96 3,9424 86,3760
17 150 40,83 3,6738 80,4898
18 140 38,45 3,6411 79,7739
19 150 54,13 2,771 60,7131
20 111 41,28 2,6890 58,9132
21 132 53,89 2,4494 53,6655
22 71 77,99 0,9104 19,9457

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,02
83,52
77,71
73,32
71,82
71,16
70,56
68,96
68,63
64,26
63,67
59,69
56,28
54,37
53,98
50,31
49,86
37,95
36,82
33,54
12,47

COMPETITOR

#

43
50
16
1
54
3
11
27
38
15
9
44
36
40
25
23
5
2
7
13
4
32

Name

Reitter, Christoph
Pfaffinger, Markus
Fellner, Walter
Kendlbacher, Florian
Weil3, Susann
Angerer, Erich
Helminger, Markus
Mésl, Andreas
Schmid, Konstantin
Riedel, Ronald
Scheuchl, Micha
Pirchner, Paul
Argirio, Stefan
Hopper, Alois
Kubitza, Bernhard
Zeilinger, Gregor
Kdppelmayer, Robert
Wozak, Thomas
Mayrhofer, Peter
Lehensteiner, Franz
Ginda, Herbert
Boéhm, Raimund
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
3. CUP IPSC + LM Production 2017
Printed Janner 1, 2017 at 16:41

Stage 5 -- Longcourse 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 142 18,27 7,7723 160,0000
2 154 23,50 6,5532 134,9034
3 136 22,74 5,9807 123,1172
4 140 25,23 5,5489 114,2302
5 142 28,64 4,9581 102,0670
6 126 28,69 4,3918 90,4087
7 134 32,65 4,1041 84,4874
8 149 50,10 2,9741 61,2236
9 127 50,45 2,5173 51,8218

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,31
76,95
71,39
63,79
56,51
52,80
38,26
32,39

COMPETITOR

#

45
20
12
17
47
18
35
41
42

Name

Hoérmanseder, Klaus
Lechner, Heinrich
Hasenkopf, Robert
Stuber, Marion
Baier, Gerhard
Stuber, Rldiger
Eggert, Ulli

Perauer, Stefan
Laiss, Didi
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